Place Bib# First Name

1

10

11

19 CHASE
31 Teressa
38 Amy

7 SAM
29 JAMES

1 FORREST
10 KEVIN
32 Hunter
28 VICTOR

6 NICOLE

39 Anna

Last Name
SMITH
Gregory
Talmadge
DONNELLY
WILLIAMS
HUNDLEY
HOFFMAN
Campbell
WISE
DINONNO

Talmadge

Sex
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Female

City
CHESTERFIELD
Harrisonburg
Lynchburg
STAUNTON
STAUNTON
Lexington
STAUNTON
Staunton
Staunton
Virginia Beach

Lynchburg

2017 116th Regimental 5K
Nov. 11, 2017
Gypsy Hill Park
Staunton VA

Commonwealth Timing

Chip Time

00:18:29.97
00:18:41.47
00:19:11.58
00:19:28.27
00:19:40.87
00:20:11.56
00:23:27.43
00:23:59.83
00:24:28.62
00:24:52.83

00:24:52.90

Pace per mile
5:57
6:01
6:10
6:16
6:20
6:30
7:33
7:43
7:53
8:00

8:00



Place Bib# First Name

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

35

22 CHRISTOPHER

33 Rick
34 Courtney
3 NANCY
17 ROB
13 ALEXANDRA
30 Brian
4 KRYSTAL
8 CATHERINE
24 MATT
41 c
9 DOUGLAS
21 KELLY
36 Kendall
27 KATHI
25 TAMMI
35 Kris
15 DEVIN
16 STEPHANIE
14 LAUREN
40 Sophia
20 FRITZI

37 Tammy

Last Name
VALDEZ
Ruozzi
Markham
CAMPBELL
PURKERSON
OBEROI
West
CARTER
DUFFER
WENGERD
Smith
HARRIS
SPARKS
Furry
WISE
WENGERD
Pinock
PETERS
PETERS
PEGLOW
Smith
SMITH

Furry

Sex
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

City

Triangle
Singers Glen
Staunton
STAUNTON
Virginia Beach
Christiansburg
St. Albans WV
STAUNTON
McKenney
DUNDEE
Chesterfield
STAUNTON
Staunton
Verona
Staunton
Dundee
Fishersville
Canonsburg
Canonsburg
STAUNTON
Chesterfield
SUCCASUNNA

Fishersville

Chip Time

00:25:00.72
00:25:19.50
00:25:35.28
00:26:11.85
00:26:13.55
00:26:14.01
00:26:31.56
00:27:09.78
00:27:46.88
00:27:47.51
00:29:02.93
00:29:03.12
00:30:10.57
00:33:30.21
00:34:16.95
00:34:25.45
00:36:10.57
00:36:14.10
00:36:14.22
00:40:20.45
00:40:21.64
00:40:40.67

00:41:04.75

Pace per mile
8:03
8:09
8:14
8:26
8:26
8:27
8:32
8:44
8:56
8:57
9:21
9:21
9:43
10:47
11:02
11:05
11:38
11:40
11:40
12:59
12:59
13:05

13:13



